Maine West Vs. Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 04, 2021
Varsity VAULT
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Maine West Vs. Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 04, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Vernon

Hills

2 Maine West

Shihori Takenaka

Annika Chudy
Jessica DeLorm
Josie Daniels
Emily Divelbiss
Mia Mihalic
Audrey Peters
Lilly Bain

Pelin Keceli

Emilia Michalek

Va rsity BALANCE BEAM
Shihori Takenaka

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Annika Chudy
Jessica DeLorm
Mia Mihalic
Josie Daniels
Emily Divelbiss
Lilly Bain

Pelin Keceli
Audrey Peters

Emilia Michalek

9.35 1
8.70 2
8.10 3T
7.95 3T
7.60 5
7.60 6
7.50 7
7.30 8
6.80 9
0.00 10

9.20 1

8.90 2
8.00 3
7.90 4
7.80 5
6.50 6
6.40 7
5.50 8
5.10 9
0.00 10

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

v uB BB FX
3410 3025 34.00 3000 128.35
2920 2030 2350 2920 102.20

Shihori Takenaka
Annika Chudy
Emily Divelbiss
Jessica DeLorm
Josie Daniels

Mia Mihalic

Pelin Keceli

Lilly Bain

Audrey Peters
Emilia Michalek

Annika Chudy
Shihori Takenaka
Lilly Bain

Emily Divelbiss
Audrey Peters
Josie Daniels
Pelin Keceli
Jessica DeLorm
Mia Mihalic
Emilia Michalek

Maine West Vs. Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 04, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND
Shihori Takenaka

8T

8T

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Annika Chudy
Josie Daniels
Jessica DeLorm
Emily Divelbiss
Mia Mihalic
Lilly Bain

Pelin Keceli
Audrey Peters
Emilia Michalek

35.80
34.50
29.10
28.85
28.10
27.50
25.90
24.10
24.10
0.00

Maine West Vs. Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 04, 2021
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

8.95
8.40
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.00
5.30
4.40
410
0.00

Maine West Vs. Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 04, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

8.50
8.30
7.80
7.50
7.40
6.95
6.50
6.25
6.00
0.00
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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

JVTEAM TOTALS

1  Vernon Hills

2 Maine West

Vv uB BB

2425 19.10

1940 990 1290

2335 2275 89.45
1350 §55.70

Maine West Vs. Vernon Hills — Thu Feb 04, 2021

1 Vernon Hills

2 Vernon Hills

3 Vernon Hills

4 Vernon Hills

5 Maine West

6 Vernon Hills

7 Maine West

8 Maine West

JV UNEVEN BARS

Sarah Gutowski
Christina Raquel

Eliana Bernat
Alessandra Dominguez
Delaney Giovanni
Emma Anderson
Marisa Grigolo

Matilda Mendoza

6.80
6.20
6.10
5.70
5.30
4.60
2.60
2.00
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

-

Vernon Hills

2 Vernon Hills

3 Vernon Hills

4 Vernon Hills

5 Vernon Hills

6 Maine West

7  Maine West

8  Maine West

9  Maine West

10 Maine West

Sarah Gutowski
Christina Raquel
Alessandra Dominguez
Emma Anderson

Eliana Bernat

Matilda Mendoza
Delaney Giovanni
Marisa Grigolo

loanna Charalambous
Yoleidy Rodriguez-Colon

8.20
7.40
715
6.50
6.00
5.00
4.70
3.80
3.70
3.00
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1

2

3T

3T

5

6

7T

7T

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

JV VAULT

Alessandra Dominguez
Emma Anderson

Sarah Gutowski

Shawna Miller

Eliana Bernat

Marisa Grigolo

Delaney Giovanni
Matilda Mendoza
loanna Charalambous
Yoleidy Rodriguez-Colon
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Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

JV BALANCE BEAM

Christina Raquel 8.10
Eliana Bernat 7.70
Alessandra Dominguez 7.55
Sarah Gutowski 7.35
Shawna Miller 7.20
Matilda Mendoza 5.40
Yoleidy Rodriguez-Colon 3.90
loanna Charalambous 3.60
Delaney Giovanni 3.10
Marisa Grigolo 2.60
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JV ALL AROUND

1

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Maine West

Maine West

Maine West

Sarah Gutowski
Alessandra Dominguez
Eliana Bernat

Delaney Giovanni
Matilda Mendoza
Marisa Grigolo

30.15
28.65
27.20
19.40
18.70
15.80

8.25
8.20
7.80
7.80
7.40
6.80
6.30
6.30
6.10
5.10



